| SARATOGA SPRINGS

Annual Notice of Regular Meeting Schedule
City of Saratoga Springs Library Board

Held at the City of Saratoga Springs City Hall located at 1307 North Commerce Drive,
Suite 200, Saratoga Springs, Utah at 6:30 PM.

Tuesday, January 12, 2016
Tuesday, February 9, 2016
Tuesday, March 8, 2016
Tuesday, April 12, 2016
Tuesday, May 10, 2016
Tuesday, June 14, 2016
Tuesday, July 12, 2016
Tuesday, August 9, 2016
Tuesday, September 13, 2016
Tuesday, October 11, 2016
Tuesday, November 8, 2016

Tuesday, December 13, 2016
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l(evin McMillan, Chairman Ryan gankhead, Sécretary

**This meeting schedule was approved by the City of Saratoga Springs Library Board on Tuesday, March
8, 2016.



